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1 Blake Kolles Ageless 2468 30 30 30 28 24 24 30 15 27 28 26 29 30 28 29 30 438
2 Marty Shambour 1641 29 25 29 30 26 21 22 15 30 29 27 28 21 30 30 26 418
3 Mark Weber IH 1066 2720 25 24 25 27 29 30 27 15 26 30 25 25 27 27 27 25 414
4 Bruce Dankers 3025 22 26 28 23 27 27 24 15 29 26 29 24 29 29 26 29 413

5 Luke Krueger International 856 2986 28 27 24 22 23 25 28 15 23 25 30 30 26 26 28 18 398
6 Wade Kallevig Harvester Prime 1592 24 23 24 30 22 23 15 25 24 28 22 23 23 306
7 Ben Christenson IH 1066 1741 26 20 29 29 15 28 27 26 28 25 28 281
8 Logan Marzahn In the Red 1674 27 29 27 29 26 24 23 25 23 25 258
9 Frans Rosenquist Gold Dust 1257 26 25 28 28 25 15 27 24 27 225

10 Ronnie Regnier Road Runner 2564 23 26 19 21 21 15 24 23 19 191
11 Ernie Lange 21 25 26 15 22 23 21 21 174
12 Doug Miller JD 4440 3012 18 23 21 22 84
13 Joel Wiltscheck IH 1486 2253 20 22 22 20 84
14 Peter Miller 3013 28 24 24 76
15 Andy Englin JD 7230 1280 22 22
16 Adam Englin JD 4010 1276 0



2022 Super Farm Tractor Points
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1 John Bendzick Wasted Wages 2903 28 29 30 15 30 29 27 30 29 30 15 29 30 28 379
2 Dan Lange Black Gold 1655 27 27 29 15 29 28 28 23 30 27 28 28 29 348
3 Mark Gamradt Night Rider 2541 26 26 26 15 27 27 25 28 26 15 27 27 25 320
4 Steve Rudie IH 1066 1681 29 30 27 28 30 25 26 29 15 30 29 298
5 Nolan Weber IH 1066 1317 30 28 28 15 29 27 27 28 15 30 257
6 Ryan Jensen Ryno 2904 15 30 29 27 101
7 Brad Jensen Ryno Reloaded 2058 26 24 26 76
8 Eric Gregory Vintage Red 2047 0
9 Greg Ratz One of a Kind 0

10 Phil / Sheila Jungwirth Dreamin Green 2169 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0



2022  Heavy Super Stock Tractor Points
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1 Chris / Ken Rachner Long Haul Harvester 1680 30 30 60
2 Guy Blechinger IH 1570 1570 29 29 58
3 Ken Witt Mr Yuk 1383 28 28
4 Brandon Besser From Ashes 1600 0
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2022 Limited Pro Stock Points
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1 Isaac Conway Op. Detonation 2055 28 29 29 30 29 30 29 29 233
2 Mitch Fehn Red Storm Reloaded 1228 30 28 29 28 29 30 30 28 232
3 Dean Holicky 2627 29 30 28 30 28 30 175
4 Jeremy /Jarod Ploetz Big One 2147 30 30
5 Bill Figenbaum Instigator 1564 0
6 Brandon Besser From Ashes 1600 0
7 Casey Leer Badger Deere 1405 0
8 Collin Leer Dairyin Deere 1406 0
9 Jason Rosenquist Gold Rush 1477 0

10 Kevin Lindstrom Hyper Harvester 2040 0
11 Lindstrom /Sather Adrenaline Rush 2912 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0



2022 Two Wheel Drive Points
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1 Doug Christensen Pack Rat VI 1682 30 30 30 26 116
2 Teigyn Moore Pack Rat V 2331 28 27 27 29 111
3 Kim Moore Pack Rat VII 1429 27 28 28 27 110
4 Jordan Moore Pack Rat VIII 2861 26 26 29 28 109
5 Dustin Amundson Bottoms Up 2317 29 29 30 88
6 Gavin Wangen Back Forty 1620 0
7 Matt Bartz Never Satisfied 2710 0
8 Tyler Johnson Bit of Magic III 1914 0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0



2022 Four Wheel Drive Truck Points
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1 Butch Line Totally Hooked 2417 15 29 27 30 27 29 29 30 25 30 271
2 Bill /Carol Suchy Totally Geared 2195 15 30 29 29 26 30 28 26 26 26 265
3 Mike Oconnor Nasty Boys 2023 15 28 30 25 28 28 25 29 28 29 265
4 David Oconnor Nasty Habit 1956 15 26 26 27 30 26 30 25 30 28 263
5 Andy / Cody Skluzacek The Kernel 1541 15 27 28 28 29 27 26 24 27 27 258

6 Steve Glimsdal Proud to be an 
American

15 24 23 26 24 27 139

7 Rich Thomsen Hammer Down 1002 15 25 25 24 27 116
8 Mike Williams Wild Wind 1415 23 22 25 29 99
9 Ron Haekenkamp Foolishness 2860 0 25 28 53

10 Julie Haekenkamp Chances 2159 24 23 47
11 Brett Schuenke Crown of Inches 1015 0
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16 0



2022 Super Stock Four Wheel Drive Points

Pl
ac

e

Driver Vehicle NTPA Number He
rm

an
 M

N 
7/

15
/2

2
Jo

rd
an

 M
N 

Fa
ir

Co
rc

or
an

 M
N 

08
/2

7/
22

Bl
ue

 E
ar

th
 M

N 
 7/

27
/2

2

Ho
us

to
n M

N 
7/

30
/2

2

Pi
pe

sto
ne

 M
N 

08
/0

5/
22

W
ac

on
ia 

M
N 

08
/1

2/
22

Re
dw

oo
d F

all
s M

N 
08

/0
3/

22

Pe
rh

am
 M

N
Og

ili
vi

e M
N 

08
/2

6/
22

Ar
lin

gt
on

 M
N 

08
/0

4/
22

Bu
tte

rfi
eld

 M
N 

7/
2/

22

W
ad

en
a M

N 
 6/

25
/2

2

Ba
rn

es
vi

lle
 M

N 
7/

15
/2

2

An
ok

a M
N 

S1
 R

3 7
/2

8/
22

An
ok

a M
N 

S2
 R

3 7
/2

9/
22

M
on

tev
id

eo
 M

N 
7/

31
/2

2

  Po
in

ts

1 Ryan Molnau Blue Streak 2962 26 29 15 29 25 30 24 30 27 28 30 30 26 30 30 409
2 Simon Meidinger Lil Cobra II 1211 28 24 15 30 24 23 29 26 23 26 29 26 30 29 26 388
3 Ron Tuma Goliath 1080 23 30 15 28 27 26 30 23 25 27 22 29 28 25 29 387
4 Dave Vanderweyst Part Time Hooker 30 26 15 24 29 25 26 27 30 22 26 25 27 27 24 383
5 Eric Molnau Terminal Velocity 2963 27 28 15 27 26 24 27 28 26 29 23 27 21 26 25 379
6 Nick Molnau Determination 2961 29 23 15 26 23 28 28 25 24 25 25 28 22 23 28 372
7 Brian /  Ben 

Lunderby
Obsessed 1652 25 22 15 25 30 22 25 24 22 23 27 24 20 28 27 359

8 Justin Schlegel Mind Games 3023 20 21 28 29 22 29 24 21 25 22 241
9 Tim Carda Pulling for Autism 2956 21 25 27 29 28 23 29 24 206

10 Daryl Mador Uptown Shaker 2502 24 21 24 21 90
11 Rodney Schaufler Dirt Devil 2895 30 28 22 80
12 Jason/Brandon Mann High Voltage 2688 20 21 21 62
13 Tony Horel Envy 1916 27 23 50
14 Greg Squires 3095 22 20 42
15 Dan Horel Livid 2984 24 24
16 Shantay Schaufler Red Hot 2896 0



2022 Modified Tractor Points

Pl
ac

e

Driver Vehicle NTPA Number An
ok

a, 
M

N 
S2

  R
3 

7/
29

/2
2

An
ok

a M
N 

S1
 R

3 7
/2

8/
22

Al
ex

an
dr

ia 
M

N 
R3

 S
2

 A
us

tin
 M

n 0
8/

11
/2

2

              Po
in

ts

1 Corey Kielmeyer Double Trouble 1374 30 30 29 89
2 Doc Christensen Pack Rat 4 1679 29 28 30 87
3 Jack Kielmeyer Jacked Up Relentless 2422 28 29 28 85
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2022 State Pro Stock Semi Points
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1 Darrin Dietzel Penny Pincher 1577 29 29 29 29 29 30 175
2 Luke Kedrowski Veit Venom 1486 30 30 30 30 30 150
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